SEncan

Product: Angle Grinder Art. No. 541807

BEY A
H8-19-20-21
~23-2440 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541807

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| LR Out Flange 10305001030 L | 45 [AidiEm Right Strainer 10101011168 1
2 |WhEE 180 Grinding Wheel 180mm 21201006050 1 46 |45 B 6 Right Brush Cap 10101008102 1
3| PR Inner Flange 10305001006 1 47 |EBR Nameplate 20302009007 1
4 |[bEE180 Guard 180mm 10401001015 1| 48 [l Brush Holder 10606001178 2
5 |ftifh Output Spindle 10301001135 1| 49 [Bxhile. 3X18 Carbon Brush 6.3X18 10605001175 2
6 |Bidii Dust Proof Cover 10401002056 1 | 50 |HBUAETST4X10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
T |7 TR IZETME X 18 [Screw M5 X 18 30207073 4 | 51 |#% Coil Spring 10303002008 2
8 |Fi#% Front Cover 10203004089 1| 52 [T Stator 10501001238 1
9 |0JERET5 (Mh) X 1.9 0 Ring 75X1.9 10102003098 1| 53 |HBUEEIST5 X85 Screw ST5X85 30202103 2
10 |PEEE20X33X4 Wool Ring 20X33X4 10509001021 1 | 54 |EXHR4TSTEX 35 Screw ST5X 35 30202068 2
11 ["PHB22.2X40X0.8  |Flat Washer 22.2X40%X0.8 (30403140 L | 55 [HFH Right Handle 10101004417 1
12 |#h7&K6203-2RS Bearing 6203-2RS 30103093 1 | 56 |EXIZETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 3
13| i o A 7R s 75 Bearing Cover 10401002029 1| 57 [Wl5% Housing 10101001338 1
14 |H o HIZETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201160 3 | 58 |HIZERAR (8k) Cord Anchor 10101011044 1
15 |4 Big Gear 10302009054 1| 59 [MJiZk2x1 Cord 10602006164 1
16 | HBRETMA X 6 Screw M4 X6 30201043 L | 60 [y Cord Sleeve 10102001035 1
17 |fEahse 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 L | 61 [AFH Left Handle 10101004416 1
18 | il FHR (B) 0il Storage Snap—gauge |10401004009 1| 62 [JFx= Switch 10601001120 1
19 |E B4 Self Lock Pin 10306001040 1| 63 [%ash Soft Start 10601003001 1
20 |3%5% Gear Box 10201004249 L | 64 |[MFHRM14 Side Handle 21201001031 1
21 |#h7K6000-27 Bearing 6000-27 30104004 L | 65 |wHiRTF30 Wrench 21201002039 1
22 |5 P BAEIRETMS X 14 Screw M5X 14 30201059 L | 66 [A7NFIHRTF6 Hex Wrench 21201002020 1
23 |E B Self Lock Spring 10303001051 1 | 67 [Sk5eddff Gear box complete 10701001072 1
24 |5 PR EIRETME X 30 Screw M5X 30 30201082 1
25 |HBiNE Self-lock Cap 10101007204 1
26 |k Decoration Cover 10101008103 1
27 |EBURETST5 X 30 Screw ST5X 30 30202099 4
28 |/SFIZEBEMI0 X 1 Nut M10X 1 30501110 1
29 [FHA5E.3X10X1 Spring Washer 5.3X10X1 |30403153 2
30 |/MEEDES Small Gear 10302009055 1
31 PP 20X 32X 1 Flat Washer 20X32X1 (30403141 1
32 [EBE 8. 5X32X4 Wool Ring 18.5X32X4  [10509001022 1
33 |FFE 20X 37X 1 Flat Washer 20X37X1 [30403142 1
34 |%h7K6301 Bearing 6301 30103159 1
35 |OJEE33. 2 () X2 0 Ring 33.2X2 10102003163 1
R L Bearing Cover 10204004188 1
37 | Armature 10502001261 1
38 |eHL 4R Creepage Retaining Ring [10101006008 1
39 |4h7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103217 1
40 |HhEATE Bearing Sleeve 10102002022 1
41 PR E Air Deflector 10101005175 1
42 | BUZETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 3
43 [ fe kil 4 a5 Left Brush Cap 10101008101 1
44 | FE R E R Left Strainer 10101011167 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	541807爆炸图
	541807爆炸图清单

